XC CNDM
Homme

XC CNDM
Femme
1
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XC CNDM
H 06-07
1

2
3
4

500 m
Nom
Bernadet Hubert-Elliot
Chamberland Emile
Alain Milan
Parent Charles
Bernadet Grégoire
Leclerc Edouard
Vézina Louis
Rinfret Theodore

500 m
Nom
Madore Marine
Fortin Sandrine
Mimeault Anna
Grenier Alexe
Talbot Kyliane
Brin Stella
Leclerc Simone
Lamontagne Enora
Alain Corina
Delisle Florence

1,5 km
Nom
Richard Emile
Dion Félix
Charles-Olivier Magnan
Leo Magnan-Roberge

Temps
0:02:30.3
0:02:43.5
0:02:52.2
0:03:03.4
0:03:09.0
0:03:45.4
0:04:46.5
0:06:10.0

Temps
0:02:22.6
0:02:49.1
0:03:07.7
0:03:10.5
0:03:12.8
0:03:17.4
0:03:40.2
0:03:51.2
0:05:49.6

%k k

Temps
0:07:06.4
0:07:11.7
0:07:14.0
0:07:29.8



XC CNDM
H 08-09
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
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XC CNDM
H 10-11
1

Tellier Renaud
Jacques Maél
Gagnon Félix
Rinfret Joseph

Bougie Benjamin
Couture Béatrice
Delisle Charles-Olivier

1,5 km
Nom
Gill Noah
Fortin Octave
Verville Léandre
Gagnon Emile
Begin Louis
Lebel Benjamin
Dupont-Daigneault Mathis
Després Victor
Chamberland Justin
Gagnon Olivier
Mimeault Tristan
Murgia Edouard
Tellier Benoit
Birabassov Roman
Potvin Nathan
Béland Olivier

1,5 km
Nom
Leblanc Maxime

0:07:32.7
0:08:07.0
0:08:17.2
0:10:16.9
0:10:25.0
0:17:29.3

%k k

Temps
0:05:47.0
0:05:53.4
0:05:59.7
0:06:39.3
0:06:45.0
0:06:53.5
0:06:57.3
0:07:07.7
0:07:08.9
0:07:10.4
0:07:18.6
0:07:21.5
0:07:28.7
0:08:21.2
0:11:37.5

* %k ok

Temps
0:05:42.4
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XC CNDM
F 06-07
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Perreault Clovis
Dion Olivier
Julien Alexandre
Ung Matteo
Lepine Renaud
Lebel Justin
Roy Laurent
Guillemette Yan
Desnoyers Alexis
Gosselin Victor

Dupont-Daigneault Jasmin

Berger Pierre-Olivier
Morasse Léandre
Morin-Boily Victor

Bouchard Olli
Dubois Jacob
Lévesque Tristan

1,5 km
Nom
Latulippe Camille
Piuze Catherine
Gill Kara
Grenier Adele
Mimeault Rosalie
Begin Rachel
Leclerc Béatrice
Chamberland Jeanne
Breton Jade
Breton Léanne

0:05:48.8
0:05:57.3
0:06:01.3
0:06:09.8
0:06:10.8
0:06:19.7
0:06:20.9
0:06:23.4
0:06:24.6
0:06:37.9
0:06:48.5
0:06:51.9
0:06:55.5
0:06:58.5
0:07:04.7

*kk

*kk

Temps
0:07:24.4
0:07:44.0
0:08:31.9
0:08:44.5
0:09:08.6
0:09:22.0
0:09:29.5
0:09:42.3
0:10:43.9
0:11:31.9
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Potvin Camille

1,5 km
Nom
Latulippe Aurélie
Julien Béatrice
Girard Alexane
Madore Olie
Jean Sarah-Maude
Perreault Léonie
Jacobs Béatrice
Vézina Léanne
St-Arnaud Béatrice
Breton Alice
Leclerc Eveline
Bougie Maéva
Lebuis Naomie

1,5 km
Nom
Fortin Alexane
Flamand Clara
Piuze Madeleine
Gosselin Mélia
Girard Clémence
Lacasse Maélle
Morency Olivia
Richard Annabelle
Jacobs Mathilda
Leclerc Florence
Verret Livia

0:11:33.7

Temps
0:06:43.9
0:06:56.2
0:06:59.3
0:07:00.5
0:07:17.2
0:07:22.1
0:07:52.2
0:08:49.7
0:09:40.9
0:09:56.6
0:10:24.6
0:10:48.7

% %k k

Temps
0:06:03.7
0:06:25.5
0:06:26.7
0:06:28.0
0:06:37.8
0:06:40.1
0:07:19.1
0:07:34.9
0:07:47.3
0:07:55.8

kK k
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DSQ
DNS

Béland Emilie
3,5 km
Nom

Boucher Grenon Mathieu

Samson Charles Elliot
Pichette Justin
Savoie Edouard
Leblanc Tommy
Dugal Emile
Gravel Théodore
Boily Noah
Verville Maxence
Lepine Mathias
Lebel Antoine
Gosselin Anthony
Fortin Médéric
Larochelle Maxime
Brillant Charles-Antoine
Harvey Mathias
Jolivet Olivier
Harvey Antoine
Laliberte Félix
Berthiaume Simon
Cantin Noah
Wauthier Guillaume
Rouchouse Rodrigue
Soucy Mathieu
Birabassov Timour
Paquet Emile

%k k

Temps
0:16:12.2
0:16:57.9
0:17:06.7
0:17:12.5
0:17:44.1
0:18:12.4
0:18:22.4
0:18:33.7
0:18:35.6
0:18:37.0
0:18:50.7
0:18:57.8
0:19:16.0
0:19:45.9
0:19:51.5
0:20:17.0
0:20:56.2
0:21:32.5
0:22:17.2
0:23:41.9
0:23:47.6
0:24:15.6
0:38:38.5
0:39:07.6

%k k
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3,5 km
Nom
Lavoie Ludovic
Armishaw Noah
Jacobs Kilian
Massé William
Achit Mohand
Barbieux Cyril
Hotton Paquet Jacob
Plante Lucas

3,5 km
Nom

Bilodeau Neige

Lebuis Lydia

Lacasse Clémence

Brisson Juliette
Lobel Clémence

Lacasse Emily
Armishaw Olivia

Caron Marine

Duchesne Eva-Rose

Héroux Justine
Faucher Maélle

Couture Sofia

Dupont-Daigneault Flavie
Coté Camille
Patenaude Madeleine
Parent Jasmine
Pilote Emy

Temps
0:16:08.9
0:16:10.5
0:17:42.0
0:18:09.8
0:19:48.3
0:21:16.4
0:21:25.9
0:22:09.9

Temps
0:20:14.4
0:20:36.0
0:20:51.2
0:21:05.8
0:21:24.9
0:22:03.8
0:22:06.2
0:22:18.3
0:22:30.2
0:24:02.9
0:24:52.5
0:26:10.5
0:26:14.8
0:27:28.6
0:29:37.9
0:31:16.3
0:31:19.3



18
19
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DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS

XC CNDM
F 14-15

XC CNDM
H 16-17

XC CNDM
H 30-39
1
2

Bouchard Flavie
Gilbert Elizabeth
Lavoie Anna Eve
Bégin Eloise
Trudel Sarah
Latulippe Laurence
Béland Justine
Flamand Florence

3,5 km
Nom

Flamand Lauriane

Dugal Gabrielle

Trudel Jessica
Lafrance Raphaélle

Lacasse Leonie

Julien Alicia

7 km
Nom
Harvey Maxime
Merlin Maxime
Carrier Maxim
Lavoie Alexis
Guérin Nathan
Dufresne Fabrice

7 km
Nom
Roseberry Vincent

Cornellier Christophe

0:31:47.2
0:44:15.1

%k %k *k
*kk
*kk
¥k k
%k k

* %k k

Temps
0:19:27.2
0:21:01.4
0:21:21.2

* %k k
* %k %k

*kk

Temps
0:34:17.1
0:34:35.1
0:34:38.3
0:36:25.1
0:38:04.4
0:38:51.6

Temps
0:32:22.7
0:36:58.1
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XC CNDM
H 40-49
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DNF
DNS
DNS

XC CNDM
H 50-59
1
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Caron Pierre-Alexandre

Caille Robin
Mimeault Benoit
Alain Bernard

Jubeau-Gagnon Marc-Olivie

Martin Samuel
Breton David
Lantier Simon

Bernaquez Alexandre

7 km
Nom
Gill David
Lavoie Mathieu
Vallee Jean-Francois
Birabassov Rouslan
Daigneault Sébastien
Mimeault Denis
Bouchard Michael
Godin Alexandre
Mache Mostafa
Verret Francis
Béland Francois

7 km
Nom
Portelance Martin
Belanger Eric
Paré David
Savoie Frank
Lapointe Jean-Pierre

0:37:08.5
0:37:10.5
0:38:14.3
0:39:10.1
0:40:04.7
0:44:58.7
0:46:40.6
0:47:18.2
0:52:50.5

Temps
0:31:46.3
0:36:33.3
0:36:55.2
0:36:59.7
0:39:18.9
0:39:55.5
0:44:28.6
1:04:20.5

%k k
%k k

%k k

Temps
0:36:47.4
0:39:03.4
0:39:21.2
0:47:36.4
0:52:00.2



XC CNDM
H 60+
1
2

XC CNDM
F16-17

XC CNDM
F 18-19
1
2

XC CNDM
F 20-29
1

7 km
Nom
Parent Jasmin
Levesque Rene

7 km

Nom
Carrier Rafaelle
Lessard Magalie
Brillant Marianne
Marois Lily-Rose
Ruelland Maude
Parent Clémence
Villeneuve Eloise

7 km
Nom
Tétu Elizabeth
Juneau Marie-Rose

7 km
Nom
Burbidge lIzquierdo Camille
Dupuis Mathilde
Lemire Gabrielle
Belisle Dania
Coté Rosanne
Coté Justine
Tétu Madeleine
Caouette Cécilia

Temps
0:43:24.4
0:56:41.5

Temps
0:35:51.7
0:37:26.7
0:38:27.3
0:41:34.6
0:42:45.7
0:54:10.4
0:54:27.9

Temps
0:43:12.1
0:52:24.1

Temps
0:37:00.0
0:38:52.8
0:39:07.6
0:41:24.9
0:48:03.3
1:02:39.8
1:02:55.5

*kk




XC CNDM
F 30-39

XC CNDM
F 40-49
1

7 km
Nom
Grenier-Lévesque Myriam
Sina Marine
Olivier-Lapierre Cassandre
Mathieu Stéfanie
Dupont Sophie

7 km
Nom
Laliberté Eve-Noélle
Walsh Marlene
Le Bouch Nolwenn

Bernatchez Marie-Claire
Richard Judith
Poumaere Nathalie
Babeux Sophie

Temps
0:39:13.9
0:42:03.4
0:43:16.0
0:44:06.8
0:51:52.4

Temps
0:40:48.9
0:43:57.3
0:46:25.8
0:54:18.3
0:54:24.2
1:00:40.0
1:09:45.1




